
 

PG Diploma in Strategic Leadership 

Cohort 1 

Unit Unit Window F2F Dates 

Induction  Thursday 27 January 22 

Introduction to the End Point Assessment  Friday 28 January 22 

Residential  Friday 28 – Saturday 29 January 22 

Leading Self & Others 29 January – 18 March 2022 
Wednesday 16 & Thursday 17 February 22 

Wednesday 26 October 22 

Contemporary Drivers of Strategic Change 4 April – 27 May 2022 Wednesday 27 & Thursday 28 April 22 

Strategy Formulation 13 June – 29 July 2022 Wednesday 29 & Thursday 30 June 22 

Accounting & Finance for Senior Leaders 5 September – 21 October 2022 Wednesday 21 & Thursday 22 September 22 

Strategic Marketing & Communications 31 October – 16 December 2022 Wednesday 23 & Thursday 24 November 22 

 
Strategic Operations & Project Management 
 

16 January – 24 March 2023 
Wednesday 1 & Thursday 2 February 23 

Wednesday 8 March 23 

End Point Assessment April – June 2023  

Applied Business Project  September 2023 onwards TBC 

 

 



 

 

 

Assessment Submission Dates 

Unit Date 

Leading Self & Others  
(30 credits) 

Formative: 21 March 2022 
Summative: 15 November 2022 

Contemporary Drivers of Strategic Change 
(15 credits) 

31 May 2022 

Strategy Formulation 
(15 credits) 

1 August 2022 

Accounting & Finance for Senior Leaders  
(15 credits) 

24 October 2022 

Strategic Marketing & Communications  
(15 credits) 

9 January 2023 

Strategic Operations & Project Management 
(30 credits) 

27 February 2023 
27 March 2023 
19 June 2023 

 


